
PROJECT DETAILS: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Central Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

CASING DETAILS

TVD MD Name Size
1085.29 1100.009 5/8" Casing @ 1100' MD 9.62

Company: TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Project: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Site: NR 23-3 Pad
Well: NR 13-3

Well Details: NR 13-3

GL 6720' & RKB 24' @ 6744.00usft
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1634910.57 2329753.18 39.5525386 -107.8772541 NR 13-3 (A9)

Plan: Plan #1 22Jan2018 mmsdi

21:38, February 07 2018
Created By: Mel Mireles
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Start Build 3.00

Start 200.00 hold at 235.00 MD

Start DLS 3.50 TFO 29.76

Start 6212.91 hold at 763.45 MD

Start Drop -2.50

Start 2600.00 hold at 7543.46 MD
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West(-)/East(+) (450 usft/in)

NR 13-3 BTV

NR 13-3 PBHL

NR 13-3/OH/Plan #1 22Jan2018 mmsdi

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 135.00 0.00 0.00 135.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 235.00 3.00 270.00 234.95 0.00 -2.62 3.00 270.00 2.40
4 435.00 3.00 270.00 434.68 0.00 -13.08 0.00 0.00 12.00
5 763.45 14.18 293.82 758.99 16.30 -58.63 3.50 29.76 60.26
6 6976.36 14.18 293.82 6782.67 630.93 -1450.69 0.00 0.001581.95
7 7543.46 0.00 0.00 7344.00 659.13 -1514.54 2.50 180.001651.75 NR 13-3 BTV
8 10143.46 0.00 0.00 9944.00 659.13 -1514.54 0.00 0.001651.75 NR 13-3 PBHL

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
NR 13-3 BTV 7344.00 659.13 -1514.541635609.10 2328256.40 39.5543480 -107.8826254 Circle (Radius: 50.00)

- plan hits target center
NR 13-3 PBHL 9944.00 659.13 -1514.541635609.10 2328256.40 39.5543480 -107.8826254 Point

- plan hits target center

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
3494.00 3584.38 G Sand
3534.00 3625.64 G Sand Base
6014.00 6183.55 OCRK
7344.00 7543.46 KMVGAS
8864.00 9063.46 CMEO
9794.00 9993.46 RLNS

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.50°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51614.6snT

Dip Angle: 65.82°
Date: 1/17/2018

Model: HDGM

T M



Standard Planning Report

07 February, 2018

Plan: Plan #1 22Jan2018 mmsdi

TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Garfield County, CO NAD83

NR 23-3 Pad

NR 13-3 - Slot NR 13-3 (A9)

OH



SDI

Planning Report

Well NR 13-3 - Slot NR 13-3 (A9)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 6720' & RKB 24' @ 6744.00usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 6720' & RKB 24' @ 6744.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:NR 23-3 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:NR 13-3Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 22Jan2018 mmsdiDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Garfield County, CO NAD83

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

NR 23-3 Pad

Map

-1.50 °Slot Radius: 13.20 in

1,634,904.55 usft

2,329,757.66 usft

0.00 usft

39.5525224

-107.8772377

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

NR 13-3 - Slot NR 13-3 (A9)

1,634,910.57 usft

2,329,753.18 usft

6,720.00 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.5525386

-107.8772541

5.90 usft

-4.64 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

OH

Model NameMagnetics

HDGM 1/17/2018 9.50 65.82 51,615

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #1 22Jan2018 mmsdi

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

293.520.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00135.000.000.00135.00

270.000.003.003.00-2.620.00234.95270.003.00235.00

0.000.000.000.00-13.080.00434.68270.003.00435.00

29.767.253.403.50-58.6316.30758.99293.8214.18763.45

0.000.000.000.00-1,450.69630.936,782.67293.8214.186,976.36

180.000.00-2.502.50-1,514.54659.137,344.000.000.007,543.46 NR 13-3 BTV

0.000.000.000.00-1,514.54659.139,944.000.000.0010,143.46 NR 13-3 PBHL
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SDI

Planning Report

Well NR 13-3 - Slot NR 13-3 (A9)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 6720' & RKB 24' @ 6744.00usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 6720' & RKB 24' @ 6744.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:NR 23-3 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:NR 13-3Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 22Jan2018 mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

135.00 0.00 0.00 135.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Start Build 3.00

200.00 1.95 270.00 199.99 1.01 3.000.00 -1.11 3.00 0.00

235.00 3.00 270.00 234.95 2.40 3.000.00 -2.62 3.00 0.00

Start 200.00 hold at 235.00 MD

300.00 3.00 270.00 299.87 5.52 0.000.00 -6.02 0.00 0.00

400.00 3.00 270.00 399.73 10.32 0.000.00 -11.25 0.00 0.00

435.00 3.00 270.00 434.68 12.00 0.000.00 -13.08 0.00 0.00

Start DLS 3.50 TFO 29.76

500.00 5.10 282.80 499.52 16.40 3.500.64 -17.60 3.23 19.70

600.00 8.51 289.73 598.80 28.15 3.504.12 -28.91 3.41 6.92

700.00 11.97 292.69 697.19 45.91 3.5010.62 -45.45 3.46 2.96

763.45 14.18 293.82 758.99 60.26 3.5016.30 -58.63 3.48 1.79

Start 6212.91 hold at 763.45 MD

800.00 14.18 293.82 794.43 69.21 0.0019.92 -66.82 0.00 0.00

900.00 14.18 293.82 891.38 93.71 0.0029.81 -89.22 0.00 0.00

1,000.00 14.18 293.82 988.34 118.20 0.0039.70 -111.63 0.00 0.00

1,100.00 14.18 293.82 1,085.29 142.69 0.0049.60 -134.04 0.00 0.00

9 5/8" Casing @ 1100' MD

1,200.00 14.18 293.82 1,182.25 167.18 0.0059.49 -156.44 0.00 0.00

1,300.00 14.18 293.82 1,279.20 191.68 0.0069.38 -178.85 0.00 0.00

1,400.00 14.18 293.82 1,376.15 216.17 0.0079.27 -201.25 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 14.18 293.82 1,473.11 240.66 0.0089.17 -223.66 0.00 0.00

1,600.00 14.18 293.82 1,570.06 265.15 0.0099.06 -246.06 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 14.18 293.82 1,667.02 289.65 0.00108.95 -268.47 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 14.18 293.82 1,763.97 314.14 0.00118.84 -290.88 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 14.18 293.82 1,860.92 338.63 0.00128.74 -313.28 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 14.18 293.82 1,957.88 363.12 0.00138.63 -335.69 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 14.18 293.82 2,054.83 387.62 0.00148.52 -358.09 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 14.18 293.82 2,151.79 412.11 0.00158.42 -380.50 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 14.18 293.82 2,248.74 436.60 0.00168.31 -402.91 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 14.18 293.82 2,345.70 461.09 0.00178.20 -425.31 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 14.18 293.82 2,442.65 485.58 0.00188.09 -447.72 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 14.18 293.82 2,539.60 510.08 0.00197.99 -470.12 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 14.18 293.82 2,636.56 534.57 0.00207.88 -492.53 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 14.18 293.82 2,733.51 559.06 0.00217.77 -514.94 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 14.18 293.82 2,830.47 583.55 0.00227.67 -537.34 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 14.18 293.82 2,927.42 608.05 0.00237.56 -559.75 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 14.18 293.82 3,024.37 632.54 0.00247.45 -582.15 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 14.18 293.82 3,121.33 657.03 0.00257.34 -604.56 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 14.18 293.82 3,218.28 681.52 0.00267.24 -626.96 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 14.18 293.82 3,315.24 706.02 0.00277.13 -649.37 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 14.18 293.82 3,412.19 730.51 0.00287.02 -671.78 0.00 0.00

3,584.38 14.18 293.82 3,494.00 751.17 0.00295.37 -690.68 0.00 0.00

G Sand

3,600.00 14.18 293.82 3,509.15 755.00 0.00296.92 -694.18 0.00 0.00

3,625.64 14.18 293.82 3,534.00 761.28 0.00299.45 -699.93 0.00 0.00

G Sand Base

3,700.00 14.18 293.82 3,606.10 779.49 0.00306.81 -716.59 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 14.18 293.82 3,703.05 803.98 0.00316.70 -738.99 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 14.18 293.82 3,800.01 828.48 0.00326.59 -761.40 0.00 0.00
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SDI

Planning Report

Well NR 13-3 - Slot NR 13-3 (A9)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 6720' & RKB 24' @ 6744.00usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 6720' & RKB 24' @ 6744.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:NR 23-3 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:NR 13-3Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 22Jan2018 mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,000.00 14.18 293.82 3,896.96 852.97 0.00336.49 -783.81 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 14.18 293.82 3,993.92 877.46 0.00346.38 -806.21 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 14.18 293.82 4,090.87 901.95 0.00356.27 -828.62 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 14.18 293.82 4,187.82 926.45 0.00366.17 -851.02 0.00 0.00

4,400.00 14.18 293.82 4,284.78 950.94 0.00376.06 -873.43 0.00 0.00

4,500.00 14.18 293.82 4,381.73 975.43 0.00385.95 -895.84 0.00 0.00

4,600.00 14.18 293.82 4,478.69 999.92 0.00395.84 -918.24 0.00 0.00

4,700.00 14.18 293.82 4,575.64 1,024.42 0.00405.74 -940.65 0.00 0.00

4,800.00 14.18 293.82 4,672.59 1,048.91 0.00415.63 -963.05 0.00 0.00

4,900.00 14.18 293.82 4,769.55 1,073.40 0.00425.52 -985.46 0.00 0.00

5,000.00 14.18 293.82 4,866.50 1,097.89 0.00435.41 -1,007.86 0.00 0.00

5,100.00 14.18 293.82 4,963.46 1,122.39 0.00445.31 -1,030.27 0.00 0.00

5,200.00 14.18 293.82 5,060.41 1,146.88 0.00455.20 -1,052.68 0.00 0.00

5,300.00 14.18 293.82 5,157.37 1,171.37 0.00465.09 -1,075.08 0.00 0.00

5,400.00 14.18 293.82 5,254.32 1,195.86 0.00474.99 -1,097.49 0.00 0.00

5,500.00 14.18 293.82 5,351.27 1,220.35 0.00484.88 -1,119.89 0.00 0.00

5,600.00 14.18 293.82 5,448.23 1,244.85 0.00494.77 -1,142.30 0.00 0.00

5,700.00 14.18 293.82 5,545.18 1,269.34 0.00504.66 -1,164.71 0.00 0.00

5,800.00 14.18 293.82 5,642.14 1,293.83 0.00514.56 -1,187.11 0.00 0.00

5,900.00 14.18 293.82 5,739.09 1,318.32 0.00524.45 -1,209.52 0.00 0.00

6,000.00 14.18 293.82 5,836.04 1,342.82 0.00534.34 -1,231.92 0.00 0.00

6,100.00 14.18 293.82 5,933.00 1,367.31 0.00544.24 -1,254.33 0.00 0.00

6,183.55 14.18 293.82 6,014.00 1,387.77 0.00552.50 -1,273.05 0.00 0.00

OCRK

6,200.00 14.18 293.82 6,029.95 1,391.80 0.00554.13 -1,276.74 0.00 0.00

6,300.00 14.18 293.82 6,126.91 1,416.29 0.00564.02 -1,299.14 0.00 0.00

6,400.00 14.18 293.82 6,223.86 1,440.79 0.00573.91 -1,321.55 0.00 0.00

6,500.00 14.18 293.82 6,320.82 1,465.28 0.00583.81 -1,343.95 0.00 0.00

6,600.00 14.18 293.82 6,417.77 1,489.77 0.00593.70 -1,366.36 0.00 0.00

6,700.00 14.18 293.82 6,514.72 1,514.26 0.00603.59 -1,388.76 0.00 0.00

6,800.00 14.18 293.82 6,611.68 1,538.76 0.00613.49 -1,411.17 0.00 0.00

6,900.00 14.18 293.82 6,708.63 1,563.25 0.00623.38 -1,433.58 0.00 0.00

6,976.36 14.18 293.82 6,782.67 1,581.95 0.00630.93 -1,450.69 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -2.50

7,000.00 13.59 293.82 6,805.62 1,587.62 2.50633.22 -1,455.87 -2.50 0.00

7,100.00 11.09 293.82 6,903.30 1,608.98 2.50641.85 -1,475.42 -2.50 0.00

7,200.00 8.59 293.82 7,001.82 1,626.07 2.50648.75 -1,491.04 -2.50 0.00

7,300.00 6.09 293.82 7,100.99 1,638.84 2.50653.91 -1,502.73 -2.50 0.00

7,400.00 3.59 293.82 7,200.63 1,647.27 2.50657.31 -1,510.44 -2.50 0.00

7,500.00 1.09 293.82 7,300.54 1,651.34 2.50658.96 -1,514.17 -2.50 0.00

7,543.46 0.00 0.00 7,344.00 1,651.76 2.50659.13 -1,514.54 -2.50 0.00

Start 2600.00 hold at 7543.46 MD - KMVGAS - NR 13-3 BTV

7,600.00 0.00 0.00 7,400.54 1,651.76 0.00659.13 -1,514.54 0.00 0.00

7,700.00 0.00 0.00 7,500.54 1,651.76 0.00659.13 -1,514.54 0.00 0.00

7,800.00 0.00 0.00 7,600.54 1,651.76 0.00659.13 -1,514.54 0.00 0.00

7,900.00 0.00 0.00 7,700.54 1,651.76 0.00659.13 -1,514.54 0.00 0.00

8,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,800.54 1,651.76 0.00659.13 -1,514.54 0.00 0.00

8,100.00 0.00 0.00 7,900.54 1,651.76 0.00659.13 -1,514.54 0.00 0.00

8,200.00 0.00 0.00 8,000.54 1,651.76 0.00659.13 -1,514.54 0.00 0.00

8,300.00 0.00 0.00 8,100.54 1,651.76 0.00659.13 -1,514.54 0.00 0.00

8,400.00 0.00 0.00 8,200.54 1,651.76 0.00659.13 -1,514.54 0.00 0.00

8,500.00 0.00 0.00 8,300.54 1,651.76 0.00659.13 -1,514.54 0.00 0.00

8,600.00 0.00 0.00 8,400.54 1,651.76 0.00659.13 -1,514.54 0.00 0.00

2/7/2018  9:26:18PM COMPASS 5000.1 Build 74 Page 4



SDI

Planning Report

Well NR 13-3 - Slot NR 13-3 (A9)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 6720' & RKB 24' @ 6744.00usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 6720' & RKB 24' @ 6744.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:NR 23-3 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:NR 13-3Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 22Jan2018 mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

8,700.00 0.00 0.00 8,500.54 1,651.76 0.00659.13 -1,514.54 0.00 0.00

8,800.00 0.00 0.00 8,600.54 1,651.76 0.00659.13 -1,514.54 0.00 0.00

8,900.00 0.00 0.00 8,700.54 1,651.76 0.00659.13 -1,514.54 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,800.54 1,651.76 0.00659.13 -1,514.54 0.00 0.00

9,063.46 0.00 0.00 8,864.00 1,651.76 0.00659.13 -1,514.54 0.00 0.00

CMEO

9,100.00 0.00 0.00 8,900.54 1,651.76 0.00659.13 -1,514.54 0.00 0.00

9,200.00 0.00 0.00 9,000.54 1,651.76 0.00659.13 -1,514.54 0.00 0.00

9,300.00 0.00 0.00 9,100.54 1,651.76 0.00659.13 -1,514.54 0.00 0.00

9,400.00 0.00 0.00 9,200.54 1,651.76 0.00659.13 -1,514.54 0.00 0.00

9,500.00 0.00 0.00 9,300.54 1,651.76 0.00659.13 -1,514.54 0.00 0.00

9,600.00 0.00 0.00 9,400.54 1,651.76 0.00659.13 -1,514.54 0.00 0.00

9,700.00 0.00 0.00 9,500.54 1,651.76 0.00659.13 -1,514.54 0.00 0.00

9,800.00 0.00 0.00 9,600.54 1,651.76 0.00659.13 -1,514.54 0.00 0.00

9,900.00 0.00 0.00 9,700.54 1,651.76 0.00659.13 -1,514.54 0.00 0.00

9,993.46 0.00 0.00 9,794.00 1,651.76 0.00659.13 -1,514.54 0.00 0.00

RLNS

10,000.00 0.00 0.00 9,800.54 1,651.76 0.00659.13 -1,514.54 0.00 0.00

10,100.00 0.00 0.00 9,900.54 1,651.76 0.00659.13 -1,514.54 0.00 0.00

10,143.46 0.00 0.00 9,944.00 1,651.76 0.00659.13 -1,514.54 0.00 0.00

TD at 10143.46 - NR 13-3 PBHL

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

NR 13-3 BTV 7,344.00 1,635,609.10 2,328,256.40659.13 -1,514.540.00 0.00 39.5543480 -107.8826255

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

NR 13-3 PBHL 9,944.00 1,635,609.10 2,328,256.40659.13 -1,514.540.00 0.00 39.5543480 -107.8826255

- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8" Casing @ 1100' MD1,085.291,100.00 9.62 13.50
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SDI

Planning Report

Well NR 13-3 - Slot NR 13-3 (A9)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 6720' & RKB 24' @ 6744.00usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 6720' & RKB 24' @ 6744.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:NR 23-3 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:NR 13-3Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 22Jan2018 mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

3,584.38 G Sand 0.00 0.003,494.00

3,625.64 G Sand Base 0.00 0.003,534.00

6,183.55 OCRK 0.00 0.006,014.00

7,543.46 KMVGAS 0.00 0.007,344.00

9,063.46 CMEO 0.00 0.008,864.00

9,993.46 RLNS 0.00 0.009,794.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

135.00 135.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.00

235.00 234.95 0.00 -2.62 Start 200.00 hold at 235.00 MD

435.00 434.68 0.00 -13.08 Start DLS 3.50 TFO 29.76

763.45 758.99 16.30 -58.63 Start 6212.91 hold at 763.45 MD

6,976.36 6,782.67 630.93 -1,450.69 Start Drop -2.50

7,543.46 7,344.00 659.13 -1,514.54 Start 2600.00 hold at 7543.46 MD

10,143.46 9,944.00 659.13 -1,514.54 TD at 10143.46
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